
HOUSING & RESIDENCE LIFE 
HALL CONFIGURATION SUMMARY 2023-2024

Capacity based on student, student sta�, and medical room usage
Green laundry centers located in Dougan Housing (South Green), Gamertsfelder Hall (East Green) and Treudley Hall (West Green)

HALL CAPACITY CLASS KITCHENRATE TYPE LAUNDRY COMMUNITY

BIDDLE
BRYAN
BUSH
GAMERTSFELDER
JEFFERSON
JOHNSON
LINCOLN
PERKINS
READ
SHIVELY
TIFFIN
VOIGT
WASHINGTON

109
146
102
285
293
111
186
131
110
140
180
150
231

First
Second
Mixed
First
First
First
First
First

Mixed
First
First

Mixed
Mixed

Renovated
Traditional
Renovated
Traditional
Renovated
Renovated
Renovated
Traditional
Renovated
Renovated
Traditional
Traditional
Traditional

Room
Room

Green Center
Center
Room

Green Center
Room

Green Center
Green Center

Room
Green Center

Room
Green Center

Margaret Boyd Scholars
Substance Free

LINKS

Fine Arts

Honors

Female Only
Honors

EAST

BOYD
BROMLEY
CONVOCATION
JAMES
RYORS
SARGENT
TREUDLEY
WILSON

Green Center
Room
Room
Room

Green Center
Green Center

Center
Green Center

1804 Scholars
*Transfer Connections

*ROTC

Traditional
Suite

Traditional
Traditional
Traditional
Traditional
Traditional
Traditional

260
505
260
330
172
331
146
252

Mixed
Second
Second
Mixed
First
First
First
First

WEST

ADAMS
BROWN
CARR
CRAWFORD
DOUGAN
EWING
HOOVER
LUCHS
MACKINNON
PICKERING
SOWLE
TANAKA
WRAY

Room
Room
Room
Room
Center
Room
Room
Room
Room
Room
Room
Room
Room

*Transfer Connections

*LGBT/GIH Floor

Suite
Traditional

Suite
Traditional
Traditional
Traditional
Traditional

Suite
Traditional
Traditional

Suite
Suite

Traditional

Second
First

Second
First

Second
Second

Upperclass
Second

First
First

Second
Second
Second

348
253
239
215
149
100
134
217
223
231
217
239
135

SOUTH

Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

*Community application needed

UNIVERSITY APARTMENTS
31 South Court St.
River Park Complex

29
428

Upperclass
Second

Apartment
Apartment

Room
Building Center

Yes
Yes


