HOUSING & RESIDENCE LIFE HALL CONFIGURATION SUMMARY 2023-2024

HALL	CAPACITY	CLASS	RATE TYPE	LAUNDRY	KITCHEN	COMMUNITY
EAST						
BIDDLE	109	First	Renovated	Room		
BRYAN	146	Second	Traditional	Room	Yes	Margaret Boyd Scholars
BUSH	102	Mixed	Renovated	Green Center		Substance Free
GAMERTSFELDER	285	First	Traditional	Center	Yes	LINKS
JEFFERSON	293	First	Renovated	Room	Yes	
JOHNSON	111	First	Renovated	Green Center		
LINCOLN	186	First	Renovated	Room		Fine Arts
PERKINS	131	First	Traditional	Green Center		
READ	110	Mixed	Renovated	Green Center		Honors
SHIVELY	140	First	Renovated	Room		
TIFFIN	180	First	Traditional	Green Center		
VOIGT	150	Mixed	Traditional	Room	Yes	Female Only
WASHINGTON	231	Mixed	Traditional	Green Center	Yes	Honors
WEST						
BOYD	260	Mixed	Traditional	Green Center		1804 Scholars
BROMLEY	505	Second	Suite	Room		*Transfer Connections
CONVOCATION	260	Second	Traditional	Room		*ROTC
JAMES	330	Mixed	Traditional	Room	Yes	
RYORS	172	First	Traditional	Green Center		
SARGENT	331	First	Traditional	Green Center		
TREUDLEY	146	First	Traditional	Center		
WILSON	252	First	Traditional	Green Center		
SOUTH						
ADAMS	348	Second	Suite	Room		*Transfer Connections
BROWN	253	First	Traditional	Room		
CARR	239	Second	Suite	Room	Yes	
CRAWFORD	215	First	Traditional	Room		
DOUGAN	149	Second	Traditional	Center		
EWING	100	Second	Traditional	Room		
HOOVER	134	Upperclass	Traditional	Room	Yes	*LGBT/GIH Floor
LUCHS	217	Second	Suite	Room		
MACKINNON	223	First	Traditional	Room		
PICKERING	231	First	Traditional	Room		
SOWLE	217	Second	Suite	Room		
TANAKA	239	Second	Suite	Room	Yes	
WRAY	135	Second	Traditional	Room		
UNIVERSI [*]	TY APAR	TMENTS				
31 South Court St.	29	Upperclass	Apartment	Room	Yes	
River Park Complex	428	Second	Apartment	Building Cente		
	-		1			